
90 DEGREE ADAPTORS

  G-G-90
JIC MALE X JIC MALE
JIC MALE X JIC MALE 90° ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number T1 T2 H1 (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) PN (bar)

G-G-90-0707 7/16-20 7/16-20 11 23 23 350

G-G-90-0709 7/16-20 9/16-18 14 26 26 350

G-G-90-0808 1/2-20 1/2-20 14 24 24 350

G-G-90-0909 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 26 26 350

G-G-90-0912 9/16-18 3/4-16 19 26 32 310

G-G-90-1212 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 32 32 310

G-G-90-1214 3/4-16 7/8-14 22 33 36 240

G-G-90-1217 3/4-16 1.1/16-12 27 36 42 240

G-G-90-1414 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 36 36 240

G-G-90-1717 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 40 40 240

G-G-90-2121 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 48 48 210

G-G-90-2626 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 41 53 53 170

G-G-90-3030 1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12 50 60 60 140
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Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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